Basal, upper extremity $ 11,607.60

Anesthesia, other OR fees  Unknown

5
Screening, biopsy,
and radiation

0.25%

ICD-9 Code 171.0, 32 treatments $ 48,761.00

0.25 $ 38,744.00 $ 9,686.00 $ 19,372.00 $ 29,058.00 $ 48,430.00 $ 77,488.00ICD-9 Code 174.9, 30 treatments $ 38,687.00

ICD-9 Code 173.3, 20 treatments $ 28,784.00

TOTAL $ 41,502.03 $ 83,004.06 $ 131,173.92 $ 227,478.58 $ 358,652.50

20% DISCOUNT $ 8,300.41 $ 16,600.81 $ 26,234.78 $ 45,495.72 $ 71,730.50

DESCRIPTION RATE/HOUR

Medical Directorship Fee $ 150.00 HOURS 2 4 6 10 16

$ 300.00 $ 600.00 $ 900.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 2,400.00

ANP Salary $ 50.00 $ 1,250.00 $ 2,500.00 $ 3,750.00 $ 6,250.00 $ 10,000.00

Materials $ 100.00 $ 200.00 $ 300.00 $ 500.00 $ 800.00

Marketing $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00

$ 2,150.00 $ 3,800.00 $ 5,450.00 $ 8,750.00 $ 13,700.00

RETURN $ 6,150.41 $ 12,800.81 $ 20,874.78 $ 36,745.72 $ 58,030.50

Figure 2. Pro forma for Skin Cancer Screening Clinic

OI  |  September–October 2014  |  www.accc-cancer.org   31

SCENARIO DESCRIPTION % PROCEDURE
CODE

CODE
DESCRIPTION

PAYMENT CASE/100 CHARGES/
CASE

CHARGES/
100 CASES

CHARGES/
200 CASES

CHARGES/
300 CASES

CHARGES/
500 CASES

CHARGES/
800 CASES

1 Screening only 100% Out-of-pocket Clinic $ 30.00 100 $ 30.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 6,000.00 $ 9,000.00 $ 15,000.00 $ 24,000.00

2
Screening
with biopsy

41%

99201 Clinic $ 53.43 41

$ 162.63 $ 6,667.83 $ 13,335.66 $ 26,671.32 $ 40,006.98 $ 66,678.3011301 Same as above 0.6 to 1.0 cm $ 76.45

88305 $ 32.75

3

Screening
with biopsy
and removal

20%

99201 Clinic $ 53.43 20

$ 442.38 $ 8,847.60 $ 17,695.20 $ 26,542.80 $ 44,238.00 $ 70,780.80

11301 Same as above 0.6 to 1.0 cm $ 76.45

88305 Biopsy $ 32.75

8505 Surgery $ 32.75

88305 Pathology $ 247.00

4
Screening, biopsy,
and surgery

1%

Basal, back $ 13,815.00

1 $ 13,300.60 $ 13,300.60 $ 26,601.20 $ 39,901.80 $ 79,803.60 $ 119,705.40

Basal, face, neck, scalp $ 13,920.00

Basal, lower extremity $ 13,859.80

Basal, upper extremity $ 11,607.60

Anesthesia, other OR fees  Unknown

5
Screening, biopsy,
and radiation

0.25%

ICD-9 Code 171.0, 32 treatments $ 48,761.00

0.25 $ 38,744.00 $ 9,686.00 $ 19,372.00 $ 29,058.00 $ 48,430.00 $ 77,488.00ICD-9 Code 174.9, 30 treatments $ 38,687.00

ICD-9 Code 173.3, 20 treatments $ 28,784.00

TOTAL $ 41,502.03 $ 83,004.06 $ 131,173.92 $ 227,478.58 $ 358,652.50

20% DISCOUNT $ 8,300.41 $ 16,600.81 $ 26,234.78 $ 45,495.72 $ 71,730.50

DESCRIPTION RATE/HOUR

Medical Directorship Fee $ 150.00 HOURS 2 4 6 10 16

$ 300.00 $ 600.00 $ 900.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 2,400.00

ANP Salary $ 50.00 $ 1,250.00 $ 2,500.00 $ 3,750.00 $ 6,250.00 $ 10,000.00

Materials $ 100.00 $ 200.00 $ 300.00 $ 500.00 $ 800.00

Marketing $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00

$ 2,150.00 $ 3,800.00 $ 5,450.00 $ 8,750.00 $ 13,700.00

RETURN $ 6,150.41 $ 12,800.81 $ 20,874.78 $ 36,745.72 $ 58,030.50

Figure 2. Pro forma for Skin Cancer Screening Clinic

Usually the Skin Cancer Screening Clinic is able to see a new patient consultation within

three weeks, significantly improving the six-month wait patients experienced in the past.

32   www.accc-cancer.org  |  September–October 2014  |  OI

in the busy spring, summer, and fall months and alternating
Tuesdays in winter months when demand is lower. The clinic is